
 

 

The Trustees of The Roche Court Educational Trust 

invite you to 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2021 

 
LOOKing, THINKing, SPEAKing 



ARTiculation Prize: Regional Heats & Finals 
 
 
 

Online: Whitechapel Gallery 
Thurs 7 Jan, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Lydia Yee, 
Chief Curator, Whitechapel Gallery 

 
Online: The Courtauld Institute of 
Art 
Thurs 14 Jan, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Dr Esther Chadwick, 
Lecturer in Art History, 
The Courtauld Institute of Art 

 
Online: Dulwich Picture Gallery 
Mon 18 Jan, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Thomas Groves, 
Head of Art Histories, City & Guilds 
of London Art School 

 

Online: The Lightbox 
Tues 19 Jan, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Dr James Legard, 
Architectural Historian and Heritage 
Consultant, Simpson & Brown 

 
Online: The Courtauld Institute of 
Art 
Thurs 21 Jan, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Dr Wenny Teo, 
Lecturer in Modern and 
Contemporary Asian Art, 
The Courtauld Institute of Art 

 

Online: The Whitworth 
Wed 27 Jan, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Dr Luke Skrebowski, 
Lecturer in Contemporary Art, 
University of Manchester 

 

Online: Watts Gallery - Artists’ 
Village 
Thurs 28 Jan, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Alistair Burtenshaw, 
Director, Watts Gallery - Artists’ 
Village 

 
Online: The Herbert Art Gallery & 
Museum 
Wed 3 Feb, 1 - 4pm 
Adjudicator: Nicola Kalinsky, 
Director, The Barber Institute of 
Fine Arts 

 

Online: MK Gallery 
Fri 5 Feb, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Prof Craig Clunas, 
Professor Emeritus of the History of 
Art, University of Oxford 

 

Online: Autograph ABP 
Mon 8 Feb, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Prof Dorothy Price, 
Professor of History of Art, 
University of Bristol, Editor of 
Art History Journal 



 

 

Online: Creative Folkestone 
Tues 9 Feb, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: The Very Revd Dr 
Robert Willis, Dean of Canterbury 

 
Online: The Barber Institute of Fine 
Arts 
Thurs 11 Feb, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Dr Sarah Victoria 
Turner FRSA, Deputy Director for 
Research, Paul Mellon Centre 

 
Online: Sainsbury Centre for 
Visual Arts 
Wed 24 Feb, 4.30 - 6.30pm 
Adjudicator: Stephen Feeke, Art 
Historian and Deborah Smith, 
Director, Arts Council Collection 

 

Online: The BALTIC 
Thurs 25 Feb, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Richard Clay, 
Professor of Digital Culture, 
Newcastle University 

Online: The Box 
Mon 1 March, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Tim Mills, 
Contemporary Art Curator, The Box 
and Phil Rushworth, Independent 
Producer & Co-Director of Flock 
South West CIC 

 
Online: Clare College, Cambridge 
Thurs 4 March, 2 - 5pm 
Adjudicator: Kavita Puri, journalist, 
radio broadcaster & author 

 
Salisbury: New Art Centre 
Thurs 11 March, 10.30am - 1pm 
Adjudicator: Alice Workman, 
Senior Director, Cultural Centres 
Europe, Hauser & Wirth 

 

Online: V&A Museum 
Mon 15 March, 2 - 4.30pm 
Adjudicator: Dr Gus Casely-Hayford 
OBE, Director, V&A East 

 
 

GRAND FINAL: The National Gallery 
Thurs 18 March, 1 - 4pm 

Adjudicator: TBA 
 
 
 

 
If you would like to attend any of these events 

T: 01980 862802 E: ARTiculation@sculpture.uk.com 
RSVP is essential 

mailto:ARTiculation@sculpture.uk.com

